
Date Exam Sign Ups #Stu. Location

FCTC through May 19th

By 5/18/2017 Spanish Language Speaking/Paper 1

1/1/2017 - 6/5/2017 Art & Des. Controlled  Test/Paper 1

By 4/15/201 Art & Des. Coursework A/Paper 2

By 4/15/2017 Art & Des. Coursework B/Paper 3

By 4/15/2017 Art & Des. Personal Study/Paper 4

By 5/17/2017 Global Perspectives: Essay/Paper 2

By 5/17/2017 Global Perspectives: Team Project/Paper 3

By 4/15/2017 Global Perspectives: Research Report/Paper 4

By 4/15/2017 Env. M. School Based Assessment/Paper 3

5/2/2017 Tues AM AS General Paper P1 2h 130 FCTC Conference Room 

 AM AS Chemistry P2 1h15m 29 FCTC Conference Room 

PM AS History P1 1h 183 FCTC Conference Room 

 

5/3/2017 Wed AM AS Biology P2 1h15m 15 FCTC Conference Room 

AM AL Biology P5 1h15m 5 FCTC Conference Room 

PM AS Math P1 1h45m 60  FCTC Conference Room 

5/4/2016 Thur AM AS Physics P2 1h15m 80 ROTC Both Bays

AM AL Physics P5 X 1h15m ? ROTC

PM AS Spanish P2 1h45m 8 ROTC Conferemce Room

5/5/2017 Fri AM AS English Lang. P1 2h15m 99 ROTC Both Bays

PM AS French Language P2 1h45m 3 ROTC Conferemce Room

PM AS Thinking Skills P2 1h45m ? ROTC Conferemce Room

5/8/2017 Mon AM AS English Lang. P2 2h 99 FCTC Conference Room 

AM AL Chemistry P5 1h15m FCTC Conference Room 

PM AS History P2 1h30m  183 FCTC Conference Room 

5/9/2017 Tues AM AS Psychology P1 1h30m  27 C310

AM AL Biology P4 2h  5 C310

AM AP Calculus 4h FCTC Conference Room 

  PM AS Spanish Lang. P3 1h30m 8 FCTC Conference Room 

5/10/2017 Wed PM AS Math P2 1h15m 60 FCTC Conference Room 



5/11/2017 Thur AM AL Physics P4 X 2h  FCTC Conference Room 

PM AS Global Persp & Res. P1 1h30m 76 FCTC Conference Room 

PM AP Statistics 4hr  FCTC Kitchen

5/12/2017 Fri AM AS Lit in English P3 2h 85  ROTC Both Bays

AM AP Human Geography 4h 108 FCTC Conference Room 

PM AS French Language P3 1h30m  3 ROTC Conferemce Room

5/15/2017 Mon AM AL Chemistry P4 X 2h  FCTC Conference Room 

PM AL Thinking Skills P3 2h FCTC Conference Room 

5/16/2017 Tue AM AS Psychology P2 1h30m 27 FCTC Conference Room 

AM AS Biology P3 2h 15  Bio Lab

5/17/2017 Wed AM AS Physics P3 2h 80 Physics Lab

AM Late AP Stat 4h 3 ROTC Conferemce Room

5/18/2017 Thur AM Late AP Calc 4h 9 C310

PM AL Thinking Skills P4 X 1h30m FCTC Conference Room 

5/19/2017 Fri AM AS Lit in English P4 2h 85 FCTC Conference Room 

5/22/2017 Mon AM AL Psychology P3 3h 13 FCTC Conference Room 

5/23/2017 Tue AM AS Chemistry P3 2h 29 Chem. Lab

5/26/2017 Fri AM AL English Lang P3 2h15m 84 ROTC Both Bays

PM AL History P3 1h  39 ROTC Small Bay

PM AS Thinking Skills P1 X 1h45m ROTC Small Bay

5/30/2017 Tues PM AS Environ Mgt P1 1h30m 70 ROTC Both Bays

5/31/2017 Wed PM AS Environ Mgt P2 1h30m 70 ROTC Both Bays

6/5/2017 Mon AM AL Lit in English P5 2h  78 ROTC Both Bays

6/6/2017 Tues AM AS Biology P1 1h 15  ROTC Small Bay



6/7/2017 Wed AM AL English Lang. P4 2h15m 84 ROTC Both Bays

AM AS Chemistry P1 1h 29  ROTC Both Bays

PM AL History P4 1h30m  39 ROTC Small Bay

6/8/2017 Thur AM AS Physics P1 1h15m 80 ROTC Both Bays

6/9/2017 Fri AM AL Lit. in English P6 2h 78 ROTC Both Bays


